
Bartec TPMS Tools
Made in the U.K.
Assembled in the U.S.A

BARTEC TOOL FEATURE SPOTLIGHT

FEATURE: OBDII Relearn for Volvo Vehicles
BENEFIT: Complete the relearn FASTER and more accurately
FIRST AVAILABLE: Software update 49
WHAT TOOLS: Tech500, Tech400SD, and Tech400+ 
WHAT’S NEEDED: Simply update your tool

Industry first OBD RELEARN and DIAGNOSTICS coverage, for Volvo AUTO LEARN vehicles. As 
you know, sometimes AUTO learning vehicles take a while to reset.  Or you have to let the customer 
go with a MIL hoping it will go off.

With these Bartec TPMS Tools, now you can complete the relearn through the OBDII connection. 
This is much faster, accurate, and you do NOT HAVE TO DRIVE the vehicle.  Additionally you can 
access the existing sensor IDS and Diagnostic Trouble Codes to be able to complete TPMS 
Diagnostics.

BEST PRACTICE - COMPLETING TPMS RELEARNS THROUGH THE OBDII WHENEVER 
POSSIBLE LIMITS CONFUSION, IS FASTER AND REDUCES THE NUMBER OF STEPS 
INVOLVED.  BARTEC IS ON A MISSION TO HAVE AS MANY OBDII RELEARNS AS POSSIBLE.

[866]407-TPMS or [866]407-8767For more info: TFS: R52-F031

INDUSTRY
FIRST!

Tech500 connected to OBII
port.

2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015

C30

C70

S40

S60

S80 AUTO

V50

V60 OBDII

V70

XC60

XC70 AUTO

XC90 AUTO

OBDII Relearn

OBDII Relearn

OBDII Relearn

OBDII Relearn

OBDII Relearn

OBDII Relearn

OBDII Relearn

OBDII Relearn

OBDII Relearn

OBDII Relearn


	Page 1

