

BARTEC TOOL FEATURE SPOTLIGHT



FEATURE: OBDII Relearn for Volvo Vehicles

BENEFIT: Complete the relearn FASTER and more accurately

FIRST AVAILABLE: Software update 49

WHAT TOOLS: Tech500, Tech400SD, and Tech400+

WHAT'S NEEDED: Simply update your tool





Tech500 connected to OBII port.

Industry first OBD RELEARN and DIAGNOSTICS coverage, for Volvo AUTO LEARN vehicles. As you know, sometimes AUTO learning vehicles take a while to reset. Or you have to let the customer go with a MIL hoping it will go off.

With these Bartec TPMS Tools, now you can complete the relearn through the OBDII connection. This is much faster, accurate, and you do NOT HAVE TO DRIVE the vehicle. Additionally you can access the existing sensor IDS and Diagnostic Trouble Codes to be able to complete TPMS Diagnostics.

BEST PRACTICE - COMPLETING TPMS RELEARNS THROUGH THE OBDII WHENEVER POSSIBLE LIMITS CONFUSION, IS FASTER AND REDUCES THE NUMBER OF STEPS INVOLVED. BARTEC IS ON A MISSION TO HAVE AS MANY OBDII RELEARNS AS POSSIBLE.

	2005	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015
C30			OBDII Relearn								
C70			OBDII Relearn								
S40			OBDII Relearn								
S60	OBDII Relearn										
S80	OBDII Relearn										AUTO
V50			OBDII Relearn								
V60											OBDI
V70	OBDII Relearn										
XC60			OBDII Relearn								
XC70			OBDII Relearn								AUTO
XC90			OBDII Relearn								AUTO

For more info: [866]407-TPMS or [866]407-8767

TFS: R52-F031